
GRA94A

GRA9RT

RH1C

RH1RF

ZRH2

BE4E

BE3A3

BE3AA

BE1DB

POM

L4HA

ORO1

OR803

OR902B

GR01D

OR60C

OR802

OR6AB

OR6B

OR8

OR80

ZLM4GG

ZGR10GG

ZOR94G

ZOR72G

BE92A

APR1J

BE3D

ZAPR3M

CHR1D

CHR2A

ZCHR3A

APR22A

APR24RT

ZAPR20

N1G

N2G

PCH10

PCH1G

PCH2G

ZAP995

AP9AA

ZPR8

ART

ART4E

ZRA5C

Grapes,  Pink Muscat

Grapes,  Cotton Candy

Rhubarb,  Washington Extra Fancy Sterino

Rhubarb,  Washington

Rhubarb,  Organic

Strawberries,  Green Unripe

Blueberries,  Jumbo

Blueberries,  Jumbo

Strawberries,  Rose

Pomegranates

Lemons,  Limone Di  Sorrento

Grapefruit ,  Oro Blanco

Minneola Tangelos

Oranges,  Sanguinell i  Blood

Grapefruit ,  Red Star Ruby

Oranges,  Navels

Oranges,  Blood Tarocco Sici l ian

Mandarins,  Gold Nugget

Oranges,  Heirloom Navels

Oranges,  Cara Cara

Oranges,  Moro Blood

Lemons,  Meyer  Organic

Grapefruit ,  Cocktail  Organic

Mandarins,  Page Organic

Tangerine,  Freemont Organic

Strawberries,  Harry ’s Berries

Apricots,  Green Unripe

Blueberries,  Green Unripe Organic

Aprium, Honey Rich Organic

Cherries,  Red

Cherries,  Rainier

Cherries,  Red Organic

Apricot ,  Sunset

Apricot ,  Red

Apricot ,  Organic

Nectarine,  Yel low

Nectarine,  White

Peach,  Southern

Peach,  Yel low

Peach,  White

Apples,  Premier Star Organic

Apples,  Koru Organic

Pears,  Abate Fetel  Organic

Artichokes,  Baby

Artichokes,  Heirloom

Radish,  French Breakfast Organic

baldorfood.com

March

March

March

March

May

March

March

March

May

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

April

Apri l

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

April

May

March

March

March

March

Richter ’s  Farm

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Murray Family Farms

Driscoll ’s

Family Tree Farms

Driscoll ’s

Bernard Ranches

Bernard Ranches

Bernard Ranches

Bernard Ranches

Bernard Ranches

Rising C Ranches

Rising C Ranches

Garcia Organic Farm

Garcia Organic Farm

Garcia Organic Farm

Garcia Organic Farm

Harry’s Berries

Murray Family Farms

Murray Family Farms

Murray Family Farms

Murray Family Farms

Frog Hollow Farm

Family Tree Farms

Family Tree Farms

Frog Hollow Farm

Galpin Family Farms

Galpin Family Farms

Titan Farms

Galpin Family Farms

Galpin Family Farms

Ocean Mist Farms

Ocean Mist Farms

County Line Harvest

CODE PRODUCT EST.  ARRIVAL FARM/LOCAL

FRUIT

VEGETABLES

Just in time for spring menu planning, we’ve put together a Spring Specialty Produce Planning Guide!
Based on arrival dates from previous years and ETA’s from our farm partners, these are our best 
predictions for arrivals. Ultimately Mother Nature is in control, so please keep in mind that items could 
arrive before or after projected time frame.

PLEASE NOTE: Timeframes and sources below are subject to change based on weather and other factors. 
Please check our website or contact you sales representative, for the latest information. www.baldorfood.com/spring

SPECIALTY PRODUCE PLANNERSpring 2022

(718)  860-9100	 help@baldorfood.com



Agretti

Almonds,  Green

Fennel ,  Baby Organic

Radishes,  Mixed Organic

Radishes,  Organic

Turnips,  Hakurei  Organic

Garlic ,  Green Spring Organic

Onions,  Spring Yel low Organic

Onions,  Spring Red Organic

Onions,  Spring

Scall ions,  Negi

Ramps

Ramps,  Local

Ramps,  Local

Leeks,  Organic

Garlic ,  Green Organic

Leeks

Asparagus,  Dutch White Jumbo AAA

Asparagus,  Jumbo

Asparagus,  Large

Asparagus,  Pencil

Asparagus,  Purple

Asparagus,  Standard Organic

Asparagus,  White

Asparagus,  NJ Large

Asparagus,  NJ Small

Asparagus,  NJ Standard

Arugula,  Wild Organic

Fava Leaves,  Organic

Lettuce,  Baby Mix Organic

Lettuce,  Baby Mix Organic

Lettuce,  Litt le  Gem Organic

Lettuce,  Spring Mix Organic

Lettuce,  Ultra Baby Mix Organic

Mustard Flowers,  Organic

Pea Greens

Rapini ,  Mixed Organic

Spinach,  Baby Organic

Spinach,  Bloomsdale Organic

Swiss Chard,  Baby Rainbow Organic

Dandelion Greens

Lettuce,  Litt le  Gem Organic

Mustard,  Red Fri l l  Organic

Spinach,  Savoy

Dandelion,  Red Organic

Spinach,  Organic

Beans,  Fava

Beans,  Fresh Garbanzo

Peas,  English

Beans,  Fava

Peas,  English

Bay Leaves,  Wild

Chickweed,  Wild

Fennel ,  Wild

Fiddlehead Ferns

Licorice Root ,  Wild

Miner’s Lettuce,  Wild

Mushrooms,  Morel

AG

ALMOND

ZAN3

ZRA10

ZRA1B

ZTU2E

G6B

ZON96A

ZON96B

ON96

ZON97

LE5

LE4B

LE4C

LE40

ZG5M

LE2A

AS5

AS2

AS1

AS3

AS41A

ZAS

AS51

AS1L

AS3L

ASL

ZA1BL

ZFAVA1K

ZLET99

ZLET98

ZLET451C

ZMESBL

ZMES14C

FL8K

EVA00

ZBR3K

ZSP6BL

ZSP7

ZSW7L

DAN1

ZLET4.51

ZLETT1

SP2C

ZDAN1A

ZSP1

BEA3

BEA93A

PS3

BEA31B

PS30B

W8

W10

ANWILD

FIDDLE

W9

W5

MU96D

April

Apri l

May

May

May

May

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

May

April

May

April

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

May

May

May

March

March

March

April

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

April

Apri l

Apri l

Apri l

May

May

March

March

March

May

May

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

County Line Harvest

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Norwich Meadows

Hepworth

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Knoll  Farms

Norwich Meadows

Norwich Meadows

Norwich Meadows

Mountain Sweet Berry Farm

Martin’s Farm

Norwich Meadows

New Jersey

Sun Valley Orchards

Sun Valley Orchards

Sun Valley Orchards

Blue Sky Organic Farms

Knoll  Farms

County Line Harvest

Norwich Meadows

County Line Harvest

Blue Sky Organic Farms

County Line Harvest

Knoll  Farms

Eva’s Garden

Knoll  Farms

Blue Sky Organic Farms

County Line Harvest

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Local  Jersey Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

County Line Harvest

Jersey Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

2 Peas in a Pod

2 Peas in a Pod

CODE PRODUCT EST.  ARRIVALFARM/LOCAL

VEGETABLES

ALLIUMS

ASPARAGUS

LETTUCE & GREENS

PEAS & BEANS

baldorfood.com

WILD & FORAGED

(718)  860-9100	 help@baldorfood.com



Mustard Greens,  Wild

Onion,  Flowers Wild

Onions,  Wild Spring With Flowers

Ramps

Ramps,  Local

Stinging Nettles,  Wild

Watercress,  Wild

Fiddlehead Ferns,  Eastern

Mushrooms,  Morel  Blonde

Mushrooms,  Morel  Wild California

Mushrooms,  Mousseron Wild

Sorrel ,  Wood Wild

Asparagus,  French Wild

Scape,  Garl ic  Wild

Spruce Tips

Herb,  Chervil

Herb,  Basil

Fennel ,  Bronze Organic

Flowers,  Edible Mix Organic

Flowers,  Borage Organic

Chive Blossoms

Herb,  Lovage

LET99

ON96FL

ON96F

LE5

LE4B

NET

W2

FIDDLE10

MU96E

MU96F

MU97.6

LV9AA

AS43

GA2B

SPRUCE

EVA310

BGG1

ZAN4

BMA02

BMA11

BMA01

BMA05

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

April

Apri l

Apri l

Apri l

Apri l

May

May

May

March

March

April

March

March

May

May

Eva’s Garden

Gotham Greens

Norwich Meadows

Blue Moon Acres

Blue Moon Acres

Blue Moon Acres

Blue Moon Acres

CODE PRODUCT EST.  ARRIVALFARM/LOCAL

WILD & FORAGED

HERBS & FLOWERS

baldorfood.com(718) 860-9100	 help@baldorfood.com


