Spring 2022 specialty produce planner

Just in time for spring menu planning, we've put together a Spring Specialty Produce Planning Guide! Based on arrival dates from previous years and ETA's from our farm partners, these are our best predictions for arrivals. Ultimately Mother Nature is in control, so please keep in mind that items could arrive before or after projected time frame.

PLEASE NOTE: Timeframes and sources below are subject to change based on weather and other factors.

Please check our website or contact you sales representative, for the latest information. www.baldorfood.com/spring

CODE	PRODUCT	FARM/LOCAL 🛼	EST. ARRIVAL
FRUIT			
GRA94A	Grapes, Pink Muscat		March
GRA9RT	Grapes, Cotton Candy		March
RH1C	Rhubarb, Washington Extra Fancy Sterino		March
RH1RF	Rhubarb, Washington	Richter's Farm	March
ZRH2	Rhubarb, Organic	🛼 Lancaster Farm Fresh	Мау
BE4E	Strawberries, Green Unripe	Murray Family Farms	March
BE3A3	Blueberries, Jumbo	Driscoll's	March
BE3AA	Blueberries, Jumbo	Family Tree Farms	March
BE1DB	Strawberries, Rose	Driscoll's	Мау
POM	Pomegranates		March
L4HA	Lemons, Limone Di Sorrento		March
ORO1	Grapefruit, Oro Blanco	Bernard Ranches	March
OR803	Minneola Tangelos	Bernard Ranches	March
OR902B	Oranges, Sanguinelli Blood	Bernard Ranches	March
GR01D	Grapefruit, Red Star Ruby	Bernard Ranches	March
OR60C	Oranges, Navels	Bernard Ranches	March
OR802	Oranges, Blood Tarocco Sicilian		March
OR6AB	Mandarins, Gold Nugget	Rising C Ranches	March
OR6B	Oranges, Heirloom Navels	Rising C Ranches	March
OR8	Oranges, Cara Cara		March
OR80	Oranges, Moro Blood		March
ZLM4GG	Lemons, Meyer Organic	Garcia Organic Farm	
ZGR10GG	Grapefruit, Cocktail Organic	Garcia Organic Farm	
ZOR94G	Mandarins, Page Organic	Garcia Organic Farm	
ZOR72G	Tangerine, Freemont Organic	Garcia Organic Farm	
BE92A	Strawberries, Harry's Berries	Harry's Berries	March
APR1J	Apricots, Green Unripe		April
BE3D	Blueberries, Green Unripe Organic	Murray Family Farms	April
ZAPR3M	Aprium, Honey Rich Organic	Murray Family Farms	Мау
CHR1D	Cherries, Red	Murray Family Farms	Мау
CHR2A	Cherries, Rainier	Murray Family Farms	Мау
ZCHR3A	Cherries, Red Organic	Frog Hollow Farm	Мау
APR22A	Apricot, Sunset	Family Tree Farms	May
APR24RT	Apricot, Red	Family Tree Farms	Мау
ZAPR20	Apricot, Organic	Frog Hollow Farm	May
N1G	Nectarine, Yellow	Galpin Family Farms	Мау
N2G	Nectarine, White	Galpin Family Farms	May
PCH10	Peach, Southern	Titan Farms	Мау
PCH1G	Peach, Yellow	Galpin Family Farms	Мау
PCH2G	Peach, White	Galpin Family Farms	Мау
ZAP995	Apples, Premier Star Organic		April
AP9AA	Apples, Koru Organic		May
ZPR8	Pears, Abate Fetel Organic		March
VEGETABLES			
ART	Artichokes, Baby	Ocean Mist Farms	March
ART4E	Artichokes, Heirloom	Ocean Mist Farms	March
ZRA5C	Radish, French Breakfast Organic	County Line Harvest	March

CODE	PRODUCT	FARM/LOCAL	EST. ARRIVAL
VEGETABLES			
AG	Agretti	County Line Harvest	April
ALMOND	Almonds, Green	A Lancaster From Front	April
ZAN3	Fennel, Baby Organic	Lancaster Farm Fresh	May
ZRA10	Radishes, Mixed Organic	Norwich Meadows	May
ZRA1B	Radishes, Organic	Hepworth	May
ZTU2E	Turnips, Hakurei Organic	📥 Lancaster Farm Fresh	May
ALLIUMS G6B	Garlic, Green Spring Organic	Knoll Farms	March
ZON96A	Onions, Spring Yellow Organic	Norwich Meadows	March
ZON96B	Onions, Spring Red Organic	Norwich Meadows	March
ON96	Onions, Spring Ked Organic	Notwich Meadows	March
ZON97	Scallions, Negi	🚲 Norwich Meadows	March
LE5	Ramps	Norwich Meddows	March
LE4B	Ramps, Local		March
LE4C	Ramps, Local	Mountain Sweet Berry Farm	May
LE40	Leeks, Organic	Martin's Farm	April
ZG5M	Garlic, Green Organic	Norwich Meadows	May
LE2A	Leeks	New Jersey	April
ASPARAGUS	EGONG		,,p
AS5	Asparagus, Dutch White Jumbo AAA		March
AS2	Asparagus, Jumbo		March
AS1	Asparagus, Large		March
AS3	Asparagus, Pencil		March
AS41A	Asparagus, Purple		March
ZAS	Asparagus, Standard Organic		March
AS51	Asparagus, White		March
AS1L	Asparagus, NJ Large	🖍 Sun Valley Orchards	Мау
AS3L	Asparagus, NJ Small	Sun Valley Orchards	May
ASL	Asparagus, NJ Standard	Sun Valley Orchards	May
LETTUCE & GREENS			
ZA1BL	Arugula, Wild Organic	Blue Sky Organic Farms	March
ZFAVA1K	Fava Leaves, Organic	Knoll Farms	March
ZLET99	Lettuce, Baby Mix Organic	County Line Harvest	March
ZLET98	Lettuce, Baby Mix Organic	🖍 Norwich Meadows	April
ZLET451C	Lettuce, Little Gem Organic	County Line Harvest	March
ZMESBL	Lettuce, Spring Mix Organic	Blue Sky Organic Farms	March
ZMES14C	Lettuce, Ultra Baby Mix Organic	County Line Harvest	March
FL8K	Mustard Flowers, Organic	Knoll Farms	March
EVAOO	Pea Greens	📥 Eva's Garden	March
ZBR3K	Rapini, Mixed Organic	Knoll Farms	March
ZSP6BL	Spinach, Baby Organic	Blue Sky Organic Farms	March
ZSP7	Spinach, Bloomsdale Organic	County Line Harvest	March
ZSW7L	Swiss Chard, Baby Rainbow Organic	Lancaster Farm Fresh	March
DAN1	Dandelion Greens	Local Jersey Fresh	April
ZLET4.51	Lettuce, Little Gem Organic	📥 Lancaster Farm Fresh	April
ZLETT1	Mustard, Red Frill Organic	County Line Harvest	April
SP2C	Spinach, Savoy	Jersey Fresh	April
ZDAN1A	Dandelion, Red Organic	Lancaster Farm Fresh	May
ZSP1 PEAS & BEANS	Spinach, Organic	🛵 Lancaster Farm Fresh	Мау
BEA3	Beans, Fava		March
BEA93A	Beans, Fresh Garbanzo		March
PS3	Peas, English		March
BEA31B	Beans, Fava	2 Peas in a Pod	Мау
PS30B	Peas, English	2 Peas in a Pod	Мау
WILD & FORAGED W8	Bay Leaves, Wild		March
W10	Chickweed, Wild		March
ANWILD	Fennel, Wild		March
FIDDLE	Fiddlehead Ferns		March
W9	Licorice Root, Wild		March
W5	Miner's Lettuce, Wild		March
MU96D	Mushrooms, Morel		March

CODE	PRODUCT	FARM/LOCAL	EST. ARRIVAL
WILD & FORAGED			
LET99	Mustard Greens, Wild		March
ON96FL	Onion, Flowers Wild		March
ON96F	Onions, Wild Spring With Flowers		March
LE5	Ramps		March
LE4B	Ramps, Local		March
NET	Stinging Nettles, Wild		March
W2	Watercress, Wild		March
FIDDLE10	Fiddlehead Ferns, Eastern		April
MU96E	Mushrooms, Morel Blonde		April
MU96F	Mushrooms, Morel Wild California		April
MU97.6	Mushrooms, Mousseron Wild		April
LV9AA	Sorrel, Wood Wild		April
AS43	Asparagus, French Wild		Мау
GA2B	Scape, Garlic Wild		Мау
SPRUCE	Spruce Tips		Мау
HERBS & FLOWERS	S		
EVA310	Herb, Chervil	🖍 Eva's Garden	March
BGG1	Herb, Basil	🖍 Gotham Greens	March
ZAN4	Fennel, Bronze Organic	🖍 Norwich Meadows	April
BMA02	Flowers, Edible Mix Organic	🖍 Blue Moon Acres	March
BMA11	Flowers, Borage Organic	🖍 Blue Moon Acres	March
BMA01	Chive Blossoms	🛼 Blue Moon Acres	Мау
BMA05	Herb, Lovage	🛼 Blue Moon Acres	Мау